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Class Sail No

Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow
Minnow

Minnow

1210
1006
1189
216
651
910
1034
1211
1052
795
1131
1186
314
25
963
1156
1016
439
906
965

Series: 2020 Victorian Minnow Championships Group:

Skipper

Emily Hailes
Abby Young
Lucas Hailes
Annabel O'Toole
Lochlan Ward
Geordan Wright
Piper Mclintyre
Amy Cosic
William Taylor
Daniel Morris
Jonte Prebble
Hugh Backwell
Oscar Zelcer
Riley Ward
Xavier Boardman
Daniel Kohne
James Moore
Theresa Morton
Chloe Coghlan
Finn Coghlan
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Club

BYS

BYS

BYS

Portland yacht club

BYS

Williamstown Sailing Club
BYS

Beaumaris Yacht Club
Ballarat Yacht Club
Williamstown Sailing Club
BYS

BYS

BYS

BYS

Mount Martha Yacht Club
McCrae Yacht Club

Rhyll Yacht Club
Williamstown Sailing Club
BYS

BYS

Cat Nett
Novice 12
Novice 14
Novice 15
Novice 26
Novice 44
Novice 48
Novice 49
Novice 54
Novice 54
Novice 54
Novice 58
Novice 59
Novice 65
Novice 73
Novice 77
Novice 84
Novice 97
Novice 100
Novice 126
Novice 126

Race7 Race6

1Mar20 1 Mar20

2 1

4 3

(7) 6

1 2

(21 DNF) 12
6 5

(21 DNF) 13
21 DNF (21 DNF)

9 4

5 7

11 11
21 DNF (21 DNF)

8 9
10 8
3 10

21 DNC 21 DNC
21 DNF (21 DNC)
21 DNF (21 DNF)
21 DNC 21DNC
21 DNC 21 DNC

Minnow Novice

Race 5
29 Feb 20
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(13)
16
(15)

w

12
21 DNC
10
14
17
21 DNC
21 DNC

Race 4
29 Feb 20

2
1

3
4
9
11
8
6
12
7
14
)

15
(17)

Race 3
29 Feb 20

2
3
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10
11

12

15
13

21 DNC (21 DNC)

10
13
16
21 DNC
21 DNC

16
17
14
21 DNC
21 DNC

Race 2
29 Feb 20

’
©)
2

4

7
(12)

(17)

16

9

(21 DNC)
14

15

21 DNC
21 DNC

Race 1
29 Feb 20

©)
2

1
10
4
11
8

3
12
(16)

15
14
13

18

17
(21 DNC)
(21 DNC)



